
LOT 12 COUNTRY DALE ESTATES.

658-399, 893-2609, DC 895-2023, 

DELUCA CHARIS REHBERG/STODDARD NATHAN QUINN
313 NW SCOTT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02374-062

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/06/2018 KR 0.67 20,350 0 0 20,350

STANDARD
2

102,244
8,200
20,350

130,794
17,819

112,975
HX HB 50,722

62,253
130,794

0

130,794

1459/699 2/08/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELUCA CHARIS REHBERG

DELUCA CHARIS REHBE

1453/1165 11/16/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELUCA CHARIS REHBERG

DELUCA CHARIS REHBE
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11628 GARAGE 60 09/06/1996

2022HX Base Yr

313 NW SCOTT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,542 91.0800 102.01 157,299 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 360 100 360 23,871

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 71,611

FCP 216 25 54 3,581

FST 72 55 40 2,652

UOP 38 20 8 530

1,766 1,542 102,244

BAS= W43 S26 E24 UOP=  E19 N2W19S2$N2 E19FCP= E12 N18 W12
S18$ N18 FST= E12 N6 BAS= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W12 S6$ N6$.

BAS

43

26

24
2

19

18

6

UOP
19

2
19

2

FCP

12

18

12

18

FST

12

6

12

6

BAS 12

30

12

30

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 7,800

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

8,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 277.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 18,500.00 20,350.00 20,350


